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 Panca Raw Spec.Crisostomi Riccardo N Se130,2260190,0-8379,5Underground Pl Toscana1 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Berti Davide N Se123,6000187,5-9384,8Iron Fist Torino2 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Stefano Roberto 118,2315172,5-8379,5Iron Fist Torino3 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pes A. N Ju Se117,2459163,0-7474Semiramide Team4 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Marrone Achille N M2\1116,8275185,0-9392Pescara Powerlifting5 Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Marescotti S. N M2\1113,7130170,0-8382,7Virtus Gallarate6 Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Nenci Federico 112,3315145,0-7467,1Underground Pl Toscana7 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Cellario S. 112,0203177,5-9392,1New Rage Powerlifting8 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Fiori Lorenzo 111,9125175,0-9389,7Athletic Center Cigole9 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Polloni Fabrizio N Se109,5385185,0-120107,9Toplifters Milano10 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pennacchi Luca 105,6368152,5-8378,2Toplifters Milano11 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Rubessi Simone N Ju104,9120160,0-9385,6Athletic Center Cigole12 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Luisetto Luca 104,7585165,0-9391New Rage Powerlifting13 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Giacco F. N Sj Ju Se103,3760130,0-6665Toplifters Milano14 Subjunior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pinna G. 102,3845145,0-8376Semiramide Team15 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Vailati Daniele 102,3503147,5-8378Millennium Genova16 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Fattarelli Mauro 102,1650150,0-8380,3Virtus Gallarate17 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Umana Roberto N M1101,6960140,0-7473Virtus Gallarate18 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Rizzardi Alberto 100,5813137,5-7472,3Athletic Center Cigole19 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Maestroni Marco N Ju99,4330170,0-120112,3Barbarian's Parma20 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Gava Andrea 98,1505145,0-8381,1Powerlifting Magenta21 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Giommarresi S. N Ju98,0055145,0-8381,3Millennium Genova22 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiofilo Emanuele 96,8275137,5-8376,3Power Team Ancona23 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lambardi Marco 96,5633157,5-10598,2Tudor Bompa Prato24 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Falvo Enzo N Se96,0320160,0-105103,7New Rage Powerlifting25 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ingrosso Filippo 95,2000140,0-8380,5Cocoon Ferrara26 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Pietro Rossano 94,9900140,0-8380,8Pescara Powerlifting27 Senior
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 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Erik 93,3800140,0-9383,1Toplifters Milano28 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Andreini Fabio 91,3140135,0-8381,2Nirvana Club Senigallia29 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ferrari Emanuele 91,2465135,0-8381,3Toplifters Milano30 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bonato Franco N M290,8775112,5-6663,8Virtus Gallarate31 Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Zampetti Mauro 90,1800135,0-8382,9Tudor Bompa Prato32 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Prescimone Fabio 90,1290130,0-8378,1Joypowerlifting33 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Marinucci Edoardo 90,0240155,0-120115,2Nirvana Club Senigallia34 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Carcano M. 89,8250125,0-8374,1Toplifters Milano35 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Perini Claudio 89,5108122,5-7472,4Tudor Bompa Prato36 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Veneriano Luca 88,8720120,0-7471,1Millennium Genova37 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tuninetti Sergio N M188,4410147,5-105104Iron Fist Torino38 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Mauro Alessandro 88,0620130,0-8381Power Team Ancona39 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.De Santis Stefano 86,6625125,0-8378,1Roma Natural Power40 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Grillo Rocco 84,8265132,5-9389,5Millennium Genova41 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Raffaele Luigi 84,7470130,0-9386,5Powerlifting Magenta42 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Cavicchioli Andrea 84,4250125,0-8381,4New Rage Powerlifting43 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Canonico Matteo 84,0360117,5-8374,6Power Team Ancona44 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pierotti Giorgio 83,9615122,5-8379,5Joypowerlifting45 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.El Boujaudi M. N Ju Se83,504793,0-5956,8Body Planet Trento46 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Panizza Simone 82,8590122,5-8381,2Toplifters Milano47 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Omar 82,4090115,0-8374,4Toplifters Milano48 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Capovilla Andrea 82,1993127,5-9388,3New Rage Powerlifting49 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lopez Joaquin 81,3510115,0-8375,8Millennium Genova50 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ramponi Stefano 81,0550130,0-10594,5Barbarian's Parma51 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Martella Federico 80,8605105,0-7467,6Iron Fist Torino52 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Strinna Stefano 80,3925112,5-8374,7Toplifters Milano53 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ferlito Alessio 79,8675115,0-8377,9Millennium Genova54 Senior
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 Panca Raw Spec.Saccinto Antonio 77,7285115,0-8381,3Toplifters Milano55 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Trotta Roberto 76,4760120,0-9390,3Toplifters Milano56 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Camparsi Alessandro 75,3840120,0-9393New Rage Powerlifting57 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Leporati L. 73,4265105,0-8377,1Millennium Genova58 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiberi Marco 73,2160110,0-9383,4Power Team Ancona59 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Merlo Fabio 73,1745105,0-8377,5Toplifters Milano60 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Messina Leonardo 69,8355105,0-9383,5Power Team Ancona61 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lorenti Luca N Ju68,2763112,5-105100,7Toplifters Milano62 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Manoni Mirco 67,079595,0-8376Nirvana Club Senigallia63 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Rosa Alessandro 67,068887,5-7468Virtus Gallarate64 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Seardo Luca 65,461597,5-8382,2Joypowerlifting65 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bastianelli Marco 60,249095,0-9391,2Power Team Ancona66 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Serpilli Gabriele 58,239090,0-9387,7Power Team Ancona67 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bellabarba Nico N Sj55,173585,0-9387,2Nirvana Club Senigallia68 Subjunior
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 Panca Raw Spec.El Boujaudi M. N Ju Se83,50479356,8Body Planet Trento1 Junior
-66

 Panca Raw Spec.Giacco F. N Sj Ju Se103,376013065Toplifters Milano1 Subjunior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bonato Franco N M290,8775112,563,8Virtus Gallarate2 Master 2

-74
 Panca Raw Spec.Pes A. N Ju Se117,245916374Semiramide Team1 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Nenci Federico 112,331514567,1Underground Pl Toscana2 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Umana Roberto N M1101,696014073Virtus Gallarate3 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Rizzardi Alberto 100,5813137,572,3Athletic Center Cigole4 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Perini Claudio 89,5108122,572,4Tudor Bompa Prato5 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Veneriano Luca 88,872012071,1Millennium Genova6 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Martella Federico 80,860510567,6Iron Fist Torino7 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Rosa Alessandro 67,068887,568Virtus Gallarate8 Junior

-83
 Panca Raw Spec.Crisostomi Riccardo N Se130,226019079,5Underground Pl Toscana1 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Stefano Roberto 118,2315172,579,5Iron Fist Torino2 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Marescotti S. N M2\1113,713017082,7Virtus Gallarate3 Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Pennacchi Luca 105,6368152,578,2Toplifters Milano4 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Fattarelli Mauro 102,165015080,3Virtus Gallarate5 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Vailati Daniele 102,3503147,578Millennium Genova6 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pinna G. 102,384514576Semiramide Team7 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Gava Andrea 98,150514581,1Powerlifting Magenta8 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Giommarresi S. N Ju98,005514581,3Millennium Genova9 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ingrosso Filippo 95,200014080,5Cocoon Ferrara10 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Pietro Rossano 94,990014080,8Pescara Powerlifting11 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiofilo Emanuele 96,8275137,576,3Power Team Ancona12 Senior
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 Panca Raw Spec.Andreini Fabio 91,314013581,2Nirvana Club Senigallia13 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ferrari Emanuele 91,246513581,3Toplifters Milano14 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Zampetti Mauro 90,180013582,9Tudor Bompa Prato15 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Prescimone Fabio 90,129013078,1Joypowerlifting16 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Mauro Alessandro 88,062013081Power Team Ancona17 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Carcano M. 89,825012574,1Toplifters Milano18 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.De Santis Stefano 86,662512578,1Roma Natural Power19 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Cavicchioli Andrea 84,425012581,4New Rage Powerlifting20 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pierotti Giorgio 83,9615122,579,5Joypowerlifting21 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Panizza Simone 82,8590122,581,2Toplifters Milano22 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Canonico Matteo 84,0360117,574,6Power Team Ancona23 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Omar 82,409011574,4Toplifters Milano24 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lopez Joaquin 81,351011575,8Millennium Genova25 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Ferlito Alessio 79,867511577,9Millennium Genova26 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Saccinto Antonio 77,728511581,3Toplifters Milano27 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Strinna Stefano 80,3925112,574,7Toplifters Milano28 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Leporati L. 73,426510577,1Millennium Genova29 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Merlo Fabio 73,174510577,5Toplifters Milano30 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Seardo Luca 65,461597,582,2Joypowerlifting31 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Manoni Mirco 67,07959576Nirvana Club Senigallia32 Junior

-93
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Berti Davide N Se123,6000187,584,8Iron Fist Torino1 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Marrone Achille N M2\1116,827518592Pescara Powerlifting2 Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Cellario S. 112,0203177,592,1New Rage Powerlifting3 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Fiori Lorenzo 111,912517589,7Athletic Center Cigole4 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Luisetto Luca 104,758516591New Rage Powerlifting5 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Rubessi Simone N Ju104,912016085,6Athletic Center Cigole6 Junior
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 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Erik 93,380014083,1Toplifters Milano7 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Grillo Rocco 84,8265132,589,5Millennium Genova8 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Raffaele Luigi 84,747013086,5Powerlifting Magenta9 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Capovilla Andrea 82,1993127,588,3New Rage Powerlifting10 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Trotta Roberto 76,476012090,3Toplifters Milano11 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Camparsi Alessandro 75,384012093New Rage Powerlifting12 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiberi Marco 73,216011083,4Power Team Ancona13 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Messina Leonardo 69,835510583,5Power Team Ancona14 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bastianelli Marco 60,24909591,2Power Team Ancona15 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Serpilli Gabriele 58,23909087,7Power Team Ancona16 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Bellabarba Nico N Sj55,17358587,2Nirvana Club Senigallia17 Subjunior

-105
 Panca Raw Spec.Falvo Enzo N Se96,0320160103,7New Rage Powerlifting1 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lambardi Marco 96,5633157,598,2Tudor Bompa Prato2 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Tuninetti Sergio N M188,4410147,5104Iron Fist Torino3 Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Ramponi Stefano 81,055013094,5Barbarian's Parma4 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Lorenti Luca N Ju68,2763112,5100,7Toplifters Milano5 Junior

-120
 Panca Raw Spec.Polloni Fabrizio N Se109,5385185107,9Toplifters Milano1 Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Maestroni Marco N Ju99,4330170112,3Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Marinucci Edoardo 90,0240155115,2Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
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 Panca Raw Spec.Giacco F. N Sj Ju Se103,3760130-6665Toplifters Milano1
 Panca Raw Spec.Bellabarba Nico N Sj55,173585-9387,2Nirvana Club Senigallia2

Junior
 Panca Raw Spec.Pes A. N Ju Se117,2459163-7474Semiramide Team1
 Panca Raw Spec.Rubessi Simone N Ju104,9120160-9385,6Athletic Center Cigole2
 Panca Raw Spec.Maestroni Marco N Ju99,4330170-120112,3Barbarian's Parma3
 Panca Raw Spec.Giommarresi S. N Ju98,0055145-8381,3Millennium Genova4
 Panca Raw Spec.Zampetti Mauro 90,1800135-8382,9Tudor Bompa Prato5
 Panca Raw Spec.Marinucci Edoardo 90,0240155-120115,2Nirvana Club Senigallia6
 Panca Raw Spec.Veneriano Luca 88,8720120-7471,1Millennium Genova7
 Panca Raw Spec.Grillo Rocco 84,8265132,5-9389,5Millennium Genova8
 Panca Raw Spec.Raffaele Luigi 84,7470130-9386,5Powerlifting Magenta9
 Panca Raw Spec.Cavicchioli Andrea 84,4250125-8381,4New Rage Powerlifting10
 Panca Raw Spec.Pierotti Giorgio 83,9615122,5-8379,5Joypowerlifting11
 Panca Raw Spec.El Boujaudi M. N Ju Se83,504793-5956,8Body Planet Trento12
 Panca Raw Spec.Panizza Simone 82,8590122,5-8381,2Toplifters Milano13
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Omar 82,4090115-8374,4Toplifters Milano14
 Panca Raw Spec.Martella Federico 80,8605105-7467,6Iron Fist Torino15
 Panca Raw Spec.Lorenti Luca N Ju68,2763112,5-105100,7Toplifters Milano16
 Panca Raw Spec.Manoni Mirco 67,079595-8376Nirvana Club Senigallia17
 Panca Raw Spec.Rosa Alessandro 67,068887,5-7468Virtus Gallarate18

Senior
 Panca Raw Spec.Crisostomi Riccardo N Se130,2260190-8379,5Underground Pl Toscana1
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Berti Davide N Se123,6000187,5-9384,8Iron Fist Torino2
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Stefano Roberto 118,2315172,5-8379,5Iron Fist Torino3
 Panca Raw Spec.Nenci Federico 112,3315145-7467,1Underground Pl Toscana4
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 Panca Raw Spec.Fiori Lorenzo 111,9125175-9389,7Athletic Center Cigole5
 Panca Raw Spec.Polloni Fabrizio N Se109,5385185-120107,9Toplifters Milano6
 Panca Raw Spec.Pennacchi Luca 105,6368152,5-8378,2Toplifters Milano7
 Panca Raw Spec.Luisetto Luca 104,7585165-9391New Rage Powerlifting8
 Panca Raw Spec.Pinna G. 102,3845145-8376Semiramide Team9
 Panca Raw Spec.Vailati Daniele 102,3503147,5-8378Millennium Genova10
 Panca Raw Spec.Fattarelli Mauro 102,1650150-8380,3Virtus Gallarate11
 Panca Raw Spec.Rizzardi Alberto 100,5813137,5-7472,3Athletic Center Cigole12
 Panca Raw Spec.Gava Andrea 98,1505145-8381,1Powerlifting Magenta13
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiofilo Emanuele 96,8275137,5-8376,3Power Team Ancona14
 Panca Raw Spec.Lambardi Marco 96,5633157,5-10598,2Tudor Bompa Prato15
 Panca Raw Spec.Falvo Enzo N Se96,0320160-105103,7New Rage Powerlifting16
 Panca Raw Spec.Ingrosso Filippo 95,2000140-8380,5Cocoon Ferrara17
 Panca Raw Spec.Di Pietro Rossano 94,9900140-8380,8Pescara Powerlifting18
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiraboschi Erik 93,3800140-9383,1Toplifters Milano19
 Panca Raw Spec.Andreini Fabio 91,3140135-8381,2Nirvana Club Senigallia20
 Panca Raw Spec.Ferrari Emanuele 91,2465135-8381,3Toplifters Milano21
 Panca Raw Spec.Prescimone Fabio 90,1290130-8378,1Joypowerlifting22
 Panca Raw Spec.Carcano M. 89,8250125-8374,1Toplifters Milano23
 Panca Raw Spec.Perini Claudio 89,5108122,5-7472,4Tudor Bompa Prato24
 Panca Raw Spec.Mauro Alessandro 88,0620130-8381Power Team Ancona25
 Panca Raw Spec.De Santis Stefano 86,6625125-8378,1Roma Natural Power26
 Panca Raw Spec.Canonico Matteo 84,0360117,5-8374,6Power Team Ancona27
 Panca Raw Spec.Capovilla Andrea 82,1993127,5-9388,3New Rage Powerlifting28
 Panca Raw Spec.Lopez Joaquin 81,3510115-8375,8Millennium Genova29
 Panca Raw Spec.Ramponi Stefano 81,0550130-10594,5Barbarian's Parma30
 Panca Raw Spec.Strinna Stefano 80,3925112,5-8374,7Toplifters Milano31
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 Panca Raw Spec.Ferlito Alessio 79,8675115-8377,9Millennium Genova32
 Panca Raw Spec.Saccinto Antonio 77,7285115-8381,3Toplifters Milano33
 Panca Raw Spec.Trotta Roberto 76,4760120-9390,3Toplifters Milano34
 Panca Raw Spec.Camparsi Alessandro 75,3840120-9393New Rage Powerlifting35
 Panca Raw Spec.Leporati L. 73,4265105-8377,1Millennium Genova36
 Panca Raw Spec.Tiberi Marco 73,2160110-9383,4Power Team Ancona37
 Panca Raw Spec.Merlo Fabio 73,1745105-8377,5Toplifters Milano38
 Panca Raw Spec.Messina Leonardo 69,8355105-9383,5Power Team Ancona39
 Panca Raw Spec.Seardo Luca 65,461597,5-8382,2Joypowerlifting40
 Panca Raw Spec.Serpilli Gabriele 58,239090-9387,7Power Team Ancona41

Master 1
 Panca Raw Spec.Cellario S. 112,0203177,5-9392,1New Rage Powerlifting1
 Panca Raw Spec.Umana Roberto N M1101,6960140-7473Virtus Gallarate2
 Panca Raw Spec.Tuninetti Sergio N M188,4410147,5-105104Iron Fist Torino3
 Panca Raw Spec.Bastianelli Marco 60,249095-9391,2Power Team Ancona4

Master 2
 Panca Raw Spec.Marrone Achille N M2\1116,8275185-9392Pescara Powerlifting1
 Panca Raw Spec.Marescotti S. N M2\1113,7130170-8382,7Virtus Gallarate2
 Panca Raw Spec.Bonato Franco N M290,8775112,5-6663,8Virtus Gallarate3


